
Fortuna Cemetery District

AUTHORITY:

APPOINTING POWER:

MEMBERS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

TERM:

FUNCTION:

DISCLOSURE CATEGORIES:

Board of Supervisors (for Humboldt County representatives)

Five (5)

Resident of District

Four Years

Conduct necessary business for maintaining cemetery.

NAME

Charlie Giannini

Kent Wrede

Hannes Becker

Catherine Culver

VACANT

APPOINTED

02/07/12

05/15/12

10/28/14

01/27/15

REAPPOINTED EXPIRES

1/28/2014,7/31/2018 06/30/2022

09/20/16

12/4/2018

06/30/2020

12/04/2022

01/27/2019

Contact: Kathryn DeVere, Secretary
PO Box 702

Fortuna, Ca, 95540
707-725-6459

707-725-6653
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