Fortuna Cemetery District

.

AUTHORITY:

APPOINTING POWER:	Board of Supervisors (for Humboldt County representatives)	
MEMBERS:	Five (5)	
QUALIFICATIONS:	Resident of District	
TERM:	Four Years	
FUNCTION:	Conduct necessary business for maintaining cemetery.	

DISCLOSURE CATEGORIES:

NAME	APPOINTED	REAPPOINTED	<u>EXPIRES</u>
Charlie Giannini	02/07/12	1/28/2014, 7/31/2018	06/30/2022
Kent Wrede	05/15/12	09/20/16	06/30/2020
Hannes Becker	10/28/14	12/4/2018	12/04/2022
Catherine Culver	01/27/15		01/27/2019

VACANT

Contact: Kathryn DeVere, Secretary PO Box 702 Fortuna, Ca, 95540 707-725-6459 707-725-6653

ŧ

1